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Ref. No. 

Class 
NUR. 
K.G. 

IV 

V 

Sant Shri Asharam JI Ashranm, Noor Nagar, Nandgram, Ghaziabad 

VI 
VII 

VII 

IX 

X 

XI Com. 
XII Comn. 

P.C. INSTITUTE 
C.B.S.E. Aff. No. 21304I6 

Principal P.C. INSTITUTE 
Nand Grar, Nror Nag 

Ghaziahad 

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION (2025-2026) 

Tution Fee 

1450/ 
1450/ 
1850/ 
1850/ 
1850/ 
1850/ 
1850/ 
1950/ 
1950/ 
1950/ 
2600/ 

2950/ 
3200/ 
3450/ 

600/ 

Tel.: 0120-2870491 

Annual Charges 

600/ 
1500/ 
1500/ 
1500/ 
1500/ 
1500/ 
1800/ 
1800/ 
1800/ 
2000/ 
2000/ 

Date 9lea/go25 

2400/ 
2400/ 

Manager 
t, C, INSTITUTt 

nnd Gram, Gha:t 
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