



Tel.: 0120-2870491

P.C. INSTITUTE

C.B.S.E. Aff. No. 2130416

Sant Shri Ashram Ji Ashram, Noor Nagar, Nandgram, Ghaziabad

Ref. No.

Date 01/03/2025

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION (2025-2026)

Class	Tution Fee	Annual Charges
NUR.	1450/-	600/-
K.G.	1450/-	600/-
I	1850/-	1500/-
II	1850/-	1500/-
III	1850/-	1500/-
IV	1850/-	1500/-
V	1850/-	1500/-
VI	1950/-	1800/-
VII	1950/-	1800/-
VIII	1950/-	1800/-
IX	2600/-	2000/-
X	2950/-	2000/-
XI Com.	3200/-	2400/-
XII Com.	3450/-	2400/-

Principal
P. C. INSTITUTE
Nand Gram., Noor Nagar
Ghaziabad

Manager
P. C. INSTITUTE
Nand Gram, Ghaziabad